FLAIXBAC

Jornadal
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

Fecha/lugar
20/10/2317:00

20/10/23 17:00

20/10/23 21:15

20/10/23 2115

21/10/2310:00

21/10/2310:00

21/10/2312:15

21/10/2312:15

2110/2315:00

21/10/2315:00

21/10/2319:00

21/10/2319:00

Fecha/lugar
20/10/2317:40

20/10/2317:40

20/10/23 21:45

20/10/23 21:45

21/10/2310:30

21/10/2310:30

Local

Cristian Callején Valero
Nuria Pons Diviu

Enrique Pefalver Benito
Ana Delgado Valle

Ivo Nufiez Fisas
Martina Puigfel Ortiz

Elena Romero Ojeda
Javier Rodriguez Mejias

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Pifar Rodriguez

Ferran Romero Ojeda
Monica Elbal Lopez

Gemma Sanchez Hernando
Marcos Fernandez Ferrer

Patricia Lopez
Alberto Hijano

Marisa Sigg
Ivan Mendoza Martinez

Miriam Gutiérrez Martos
Gerard Cantero Recasens

Abril Garcia Lorenzo
Alvaro Romero Huertas

Blanca Espot
Eduard Forner Rovira

Local

Hector Campos
Cristina Tomas

Salvador Serrano Altarejos
Sandea Amills Beltran

Cristina Dominguez Santos
Carles Lucas Martin

Ivo Nufiez Fisas
Martina Puigfel Ortiz

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Pifar Rodriguez

Cristina Ruiz
Fede Tapiz
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FLAIXBAC,

SEGON TORNEIG DE PADEL FLAIXBAC DIR

Calendario: 3era Mixt / 3a MIXT

Resultado

9-2

9-5

0-7

2-7

7-1

7-4

7-0

9-0

7-1

2-7

94

Resultado

6-9

2-7

7-1

5-7

Visitante

Hector Campos
Cristina Tomas

Salvador Serrano Altarejos
Sandea Amills Beltran

Adria Monferrer
Mar Sanchez

Eduard Guerra Caceres
Ingrid Salvador Reollo

Steven Essink
Eva Baliu

Carlos Martin Zapata
Mireia Castells Canudo

Jaime Arias Monge
Sonia Garcia Ozcoz

Helena Garrigds
Oriol Rouco

Eva Navarro Navas
Edgardo Salazar Sarmiento

Pau Pérez Padial
Judit Gilbert Heredia

Alexanda Rovira
Alejandro Fernandez

Carlos Garcia Marqueta
Cristina Alcaraz Barriga

Visitante

Enrigue Penalver Benito
Ana Delgado Valle

Cristian Callejon Valero
Nuria Pons Diviu

Adria Monferrer
Mar Sanchez

Elena Romero Ojeda
Javier Rodriguez Mejias

Ferran Romero Ojeda
Monica Elbal Lopez

Steven Essink
Eva Baliu



FLAIXBAC

Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 3
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 4
Grupo

GRUP 2

Fecha/lugar
21/10/2312:55

21/10/2312:55

21/10/2315:30

21/10/2315:30

21/10/2319:30

21/10/2319:30

Fecha/lugar
20/10/2318:20

20/10/2318:20

20/10/23 23:15

20/10/23 2315

21/10/23 11:00

21/10/23 11:00

21/10/2313:35

21/10/2313:35

21/10/23 16:00

21/10/23 16:00

21/10/23 20:00

21/10/23 20:00

Fecha/lugar
20/10/23 22:15

Local

Helena Garrigds
Oriol Rouco

Jaime Arias Monge
Sonia Garcia Ozcoz

Amadeu Pereira
Marta Pons

Eva Navarro Navas
Edgardo Salazar Sarmiento

Luis De Oriola-Cortada
Laura Vega

Alexanda Rovira
Alejandro Fernandez

Local

Enrique Pefalver Benito
Ana Delgado Valle

Hector Campos
Cristina Tomas

Eduard Guerra Caceres
Ingrid Salvador Reollo

Elena Romero Ojeda
Javier Rodriguez Mejias

Carlos Martin Zapata
Mireia Castells Canudo

Ferran Romero Ojeda
Monica Elbal Lopez

Gemma Sanchez Hernando
Marcos Fernadndez Ferrer

Helena Garrigés
Oriol Rouco

Pau Pérez Padial
Judit Gilbert Heredia

Miriam Gutiérrez Martos
Gerard Cantero Recasens

Blanca Espot
Eduard Forner Rovira

Carlos Garcia Marqueta
Cristina Alcaraz Barriga

Local

Adria Monferrer
Mar Sanchez

2/3

FLAIXBAC,

Resultado

0-5

4-9

0-7

7-5

9-4

Resultado

4-9

9-2

7-1

2-7

2-7

2-7

6-9

RET - 2

5-7

7-6

9-5

Resultado

7-3

Visitante
Gemma Sanchez Hernando
Marcos Fernandez Ferrer

Patricia Lopez
Alberto Hijano

Marisa Sigg
Ivdn Mendoza Martinez

Miriam Gutiérrez Martos
Gerard Cantero Recasens

Abril Garcia Lorenzo
Alvaro Romero Huertas

Blanca Espot
Eduard Forner Rovira

Visitante

Cristian Callejon Valero
Nduria Pons Diviu

Salvador Serrano Altarejos
Sandea Amills Beltran

Ivo Nufez Fisas
Martina Puigfel Ortiz

Cristina Dominguez Santos
Carles Lucas Martin

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Piflar Rodriguez

Cristina Ruiz
Fede Tapiz

Patricia Lopez
Alberto Hijano

Jaime Arias Monge
Sonia Garcia Ozcoz

Eva Navarro Navas
Edgardo Salazar Sarmiento

Amadeu Pereira
Marta Pons

Luis De Oriola-Cortada
Laura Vega

Alexanda Rovira
Alejandro Fernandez

Visitante

Elena Romero Ojeda
Javier Rodriguez Mejias



FLAIXBAC

Jornada 4
Grupo

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 5
Grupo

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Fecha/lugar
20/10/23 22:15

21/10/23 11:30

21/10/23 11:30

21/10/2316:30

21/10/2316:30

21/10/23 20:30

21/10/23 20:30

Fecha/lugar
20/10/23 22:45

20/10/23 22:45

21/10/2312:00

21/10/2312:00

21/10/2317:00

21/10/2317:00

21/10/23 21:00

21/10/23 21:00

Local

Cristina Dominguez Santos
Carles Lucas Martin

Steven Essink
Eva Baliu

Cristina Ruiz
Fede Tapiz

Marisa Sigg
Ivan Mendoza Martinez

Amadeu Pereira
Marta Pons

Luis De Oriola-Cortada
Laura Vega

Abril Garcia Lorenzo
Alvaro Romero Huertas

Local

Eduard Guerra Caceres
Ingrid Salvador Reollo

Ivo Nufez Fisas
Martina Puigfel Ortiz

Ivan Altés Duran
Susanna Piflar Rodriguez

Carlos Martin Zapata
Mireia Castells Canudo

Eva Navarro Navas
Edgardo Salazar Sarmiento

Pau Pérez Padial
Judit Gilbert Heredia

Carlos Garcia Marqueta
Cristina Alcaraz Barriga

Alexanda Rovira
Alejandro Fernandez
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FLAIXBAC,

Resultado

2-7

7-1

7-3

7-1

3-7

Resultado

7-2

7-6

7-4

1-7

7-2

1-7

Visitante

Eduard Guerra Caceres
Ingrid Salvador Reollo

Ferran Romero Ojeda
Monica Elbal Lopez

Carlos Martin Zapata
Mireia Castells Canudo

Miriam Gutiérrez Martos
Gerard Cantero Recasens

Pau Pérez Padial
Judit Gilbert Heredia

Carlos Garcia Marqueta
Cristina Alcaraz Barriga

Blanca Espot
Eduard Forner Rovira

Visitante

Adria Monferrer
Mar Sanchez

Cristina Dominguez Santos
Carles Lucas Martin

Cristina Ruiz
Fede Tapiz

Steven Essink
Eva Baliu

Amadeu Pereira
Marta Pons

Marisa Sigg
Ivdn Mendoza Martinez

Abril Garcia Lorenzo
Alvaro Romero Huertas

Luis De Oriola-Cortada
Laura Vega



	SEGON TORNEIG DE PÀDEL FLAIXBAC DIR
	Calendario: 3era Mixt / 3a MIXT


